
DATE ACTIVITY PRICE

DATE ACTIVITY PRICE

MAY 

24-31

S U M M E R  C A L E N D A R
HOSTED  AT  AURORA  FRONTIER  P -8  

(3200  SOUTH  JERICHO  WAY  AURORA ,  CO  80013 )

5/24 

 

5/27 

5/28 

5/29 

5/30 

5/31 

Welcome to Summer Pizza Party 
 
Memorial Day - RMK CLOSED 
Food Craft 
Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. 
Dance Party 
Technology Day

$35 | $31.50 

CONTACT US Rich Vergil     RMKFrontier@gmail .com 

LaTyra Crowder   RMKAuroraQuest@gmail .com 

 

www .RockyMtnKids .com  | RockyMtnKidsINfo@gmail .com 

TIME

TIME

1st child  |    2nd child

N/A | N/A
$35 | $31.50

$40 | $36

JUNE

03-28

Hours: 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 
License # 1702556

6/3 

6/4 

6/5 

6/6 

6/7 

 

6/10 

6/11 

6/12 

6/13 

6/14 

 

6/17 

6/18 

6/19 

6/20 

6/21 

 

6/24 

6/25 

6/26 

6/27 

6/28

1st child  |    2nd child

Wheels Day 
Elvis Cinemas 
Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. 
Outdoor Splash Paint 
Technology Day 
 
Tournament Day 
Spider Monkey 
Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. 
Arts & Crafts w/ Special Guest 
Technology Day 
 
Trivia Day 
Food Craft 
Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. 
Denver Zoo 
Technology Day 
 
Adults vs. Kids Competitions 
Skate City 
Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. 
Arts & Crafts w/ Special Guest 
Technology Day

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$45 | $40.50

$35 | $31.50

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$40 | $36
$35 | $31.50

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$35 | $31.50

$45 | $40.50

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$40 | $36

$35 | $31.50

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

12:30-3:30

12:30-3:30

12:30-3:30

12:30-3:30

12:30-3:30

9:15-12:30

1:00-2:30

9:15-1:00

9:15-3:00

12:30-3:30

1:00-2:30



DATE ACTIVITY PRICE

7/29 

7/30 

7/31 

8/1 

8/2 

 

8/5 

8/6

Wheels Day 
Food Craft 
Water Day @ Frontier 
Arts & Crafts w/Special Guest 
Technology Day 
 
Sundae Monday! 
First Day of School

$35 | $31.50 

TIME
1st child  |    2nd child

$32 | $28.80

$35 | $31.50

$35 | $31.50

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

12:30-3:30

DATE ACTIVITY PRICE

JULY - AUG 

29-06

S U M M E R  C A L E N D A R
HOSTED  AT  AURORA  FRONTIER  P -8  

(3200  SOUTH  JERICHO  WAY  AURORA ,  CO  80013 )

CONTACT US Rich Vergil     RMKFrontier@gmail .com 

LaTyra Crowder   RMKAuroraQuest@gmail .com 

 

www .RockyMtnKids .com  | RockyMtnKidsINfo@gmail .com 

TIME

JULY 

01-26

Hours: 6:30 am - 6:00 pm 
License # 1702556

7/1 

7/2 

7/3 

7/4 

7/5 

 

7/8 

7/9 

7/10 

7/11 

7/12 

 

7/15 

7/16 

7/17 

7/18 

7/19 

 

7/22 

7/23 

7/24 

7/25 

7/26

1st child  |    2nd child

Button Snails 
Food Craft 
Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. 
CLOSED for 4th of July 
CLOSED for 4th of July 
 
Adults vs. Kids Competitions 
Milk Carton Birdhouse 
Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. 
Denver Museum 
Technology Day 
 
Wheels Day 
Banners & Shirts for Rockies Game  
Rockies Game @ Coors Field 
Gym Activities w/Mr. Jones 
Technology Day 
 
Obstacle Course Day 
Food Craft 
Water Day @ Frontier 
Pajama Day 
Technology Day

$35 | $31.50

$32 | $28.80

$35 | $31.50

$45 | $40.50

$40 | $36

$32 | $28.80

$35 | $31.50
$40 | $36

N/A | N/A
N/A | N/A

$32 | $28.80

$35 | $31.50

$35 | $31.50

$45 | $40.50

$32 | $28.80

$32 | $28.80

$35 | $31.50

$32 | $28.80

$35 | $31.50

$32 | $28.80

12:30-3:30

12:30-3:30

10:00-3:00

12:30-3:30

9:00-2:30

1:00-3:00

1:00-2:30

N/A | N/A


