

SUMMER CALENDAR

HOSTED AT AURORA FRONTIER P-8
(3200 SOUTH JERICHO WAY AURORA, CO 80013)

Hours: 6:30 am - 6:00 pm License # 1702556

MAY

24-31

DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE 1st child 2nd child
5/24	Welcome to Summer Pizza Party		\$35 \$31.50
5/27 5/28 5/29 5/30 5/31	Memorial Day - RMK CLOSED Food Craft Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. Dance Party Technology Day	12:30-3:30	N/A N/A \$35 \$31.50 \$40 \$36 \$32 \$28.80 \$32 \$28.80

JUNE

03-28

DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE 1st child 2nd child
6/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/7	Wheels Day Elvis Cinemas Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. Outdoor Splash Paint Technology Day	9:15-1:00 12:30-3:30	\$32 \$28.80 \$40 \$36 \$40 \$36 \$35 \$31.50 \$32 \$28.80
6/10 6/11 6/12 6/13 6/14	Tournament Day Spider Monkey Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. Arts & Crafts w/ Special Guest Technology Day	9:15-12:30 12:30-3:30 1:00-2:30	\$32 \$28.80 \$45 \$40.50 \$40 \$36 \$35 \$31.50 \$32 \$28.80
6/17 6/18 6/19 6/20 6/21	Trivia Day Food Craft Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. Denver Zoo Technology Day	12:30-3:30 9:15-3:00	\$32 \$28.80 \$35 \$31.50 \$40 \$36 \$45 \$40.50 \$32 \$28.80
6/24 6/25 6/26 6/27 6/28	Adults vs. Kids Competitions Skate City Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. Arts & Crafts w/ Special Guest Technology Day	12:30-3:30 12:30-3:30 1:00-2:30	\$32 \$28.80 \$40 \$36 \$40 \$36 \$35 \$31.50 \$32 \$28.80

CONTACT US

Rich Vergil RMKFrontier@gmail.com LaTyra Crowder RMKAuroraQuest@gmail.con

www.RockyMtnKids.com | RockyMtnKidsINfo@gmail.com



SUMMER CALENDAR

HOSTED AT AURORA FRONTIER P-8
(3200 SOUTH JERICHO WAY AURORA, CO 80013)

Hours: 6:30 am - 6:00 pm License # 1702556

JULY

01-26

DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE 1st child 2nd child
7/1 7/2 7/3 7/4 7/5	Button Snails Food Craft Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. CLOSED for 4th of July CLOSED for 4th of July	12:30-3:30	\$35 \$31.50 \$35 \$31.50 \$40 \$36 N/A N/A N/A N/A
7/8 7/9 7/10 7/11 7/12	Adults vs. Kids Competitions Milk Carton Birdhouse Swimming @ Rangeview H.S. Denver Museum Technology Day	12:30-3:30 9:00-2:30	\$32 \$28.80 \$35 \$31.50 \$40 \$36 \$45 \$40.50 \$32 \$28.80
7/15 7/16 7/17 7/18 7/19	Wheels Day Banners & Shirts for Rockies Game Rockies Game @ Coors Field Gym Activities w/Mr. Jones Technology Day	10:00-3:00 1:00-3:00	\$32 \$28.80 \$35 \$31.50 \$45 \$40.50 \$35 \$31.50 \$32 \$28.80
7/22 7/23 7/24 7/25 7/26	Obstacle Course Day Food Craft Water Day @ Frontier Pajama Day Technology Day	12:30-3:30	\$32 \$28.80 \$35 \$31.50 \$35 \$31.50 \$32 \$28.80 \$32 \$28.80

JULY - AUG

29-06

DATE	ACTIVITY	TIME	PRICE 1st child 2nd child
7/29 7/30 7/31 8/1 8/2	Wheels Day Food Craft Water Day @ Frontier Arts & Crafts w/Special Guest Technology Day	12:30-3:30 1:00-2:30	\$32 \$28.80 \$35 \$31.50 \$35 \$31.50 \$32 \$28.80 \$32 \$28.80
8/5 8/6	Sundae Monday! First Day of School		\$35 \$31.50 N/A N/A

CONTACT US

Rich Vergil RMKFrontier@gmail.com LaTyra Crowder RMKAuroraQuest@gmail.com

www.RockyMtnKids.com | RockyMtnKidsINfo@gmail.com